
 
Plan zajęć – Boisko ul. Gubinowska 28/30 

 

AKTUALNY od 1.07.2017 r.  

 

 

 

8:00-14:00 

 

14:00-16:00 

 

16:00-19:30 

 

19:30-20:00 

 

20:00-20:30 

 

20:30-21:00 

 

21:00-22:00 

poniedziałek 

 

LATO W MIEŚCIE 

(po wcześniejszej 

rezerwacji) 

  

   

 

wtorek 

 

LATO W MIEŚCIE 

(po wcześniejszej 

rezerwacji) 

      

środa 

 

LATO W MIEŚCIE 

(po wcześniejszej 

rezerwacji) 

      

czwartek 

 

LATO W MIEŚCIE 

(po wcześniejszej 

rezerwacji) 

      

piątek 

 

LATO W MIEŚCIE 

(po wcześniejszej 

rezerwacji) 

      

sobota 

       

niedziela 

       

 
  


